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000049374 Electrical Servic 0 03/06/2024

000046825 Storage Building 70,000 03/24/2023

17059 M H 125 06/08/2000

14030 SFR 410 05/20/1998

9549 M H 125 03/31/1995

2025HX Base Yr

1230 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,260 131.4506 147.22 479,937 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2843

BAS 2,483 100 2,483 266,849

FGR 452 55 249 26,760

FOP 253 30 76 8,168

FSP 231 40 92 9,887

FUS 360 100 360 38,689

3,779 3,260 350,354

BAS= W22  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W2 S48 FOP= S7 E34 N7 W15 N3 W5
S3 W14$ E14 N3 E5 S3 E15 FGR= S21 E9 S1 E13 N20 W15 N3 W7 S1$
N1 E7 S3 E15 N39 FSP= N11 W21 S11 E21$ W21 N11$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N30 W12 S30 E12$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 671.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,007

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,000

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 150,000.00 150,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 150,000

160,907

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,501

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 14,000

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 58.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 265,050


